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693 Albert Street, Wallaceburg, ON   N8A 1Y8

T: 519-627-6013    F: 519-627-5051

 admin@wallaceburgchristianschool.com

 www.wallaceburgchristianschool.com

Newsline #32 May 6, 2024

SCHOOL NEWS ITEMS

Spring Membership Meeting

The date for our Spring Membership meeting

has CHANGED to Monday, May 13 at 7:30pm

at the Wallaceburg Christian Reformed Church,

150 Bruinsma Ave.

Tuition Assistance

If you’re interested in applying for tuition

assistance, please submit your requests as soon

as possible. Thank you. 

Track & Field Day - May 16

We are in need of volunteers to be group

leaders, help run events and time races! Please

take a look at what’s needed below and see

where you can help!  This day can’t run without

you.  Thank you.

Also, please note that due to the number of

students we now have, the schedule has changed

from previous years, and the day will end at

normal time.
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UPCOMING EVENTS:
Tuesday, May 7 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Thursday, May 9 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Monday, May  13 Pizza Day
Tuesday, May 14 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Thursday, May 16 Track & Field Day
Monday, May 20 VICTORIA DAY (no school)
Tuesday, May 21 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Thursday, May 23 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Monday, May 27 Immunization (Gr 7-8)
Tuesday, May 28 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Thursday, May 29 3:30-4:45 Two Pitch Practice at Glen Mickle
Friday, May 31 PD Day (no school)

Gr 7-8 Two-Pitch Tournament
Saturday, June 1 WCS Two-Pitch Tournament
Monday, June 3-5 Grade 7-8 Fair Glen Trip
Friday, June 7 District Track & Field Day (track team)
Friday, June 14 5-7 Celebration BBQ
Wednesday, June 19 12:00 Last day of school, early dismissal

7:30 Graduation at Wallaceburg CRC

`



Page 3

WALLACEBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL – IN STOCK Gift Card  Order Form

Name:  ________________________   Etransfer: trip@wallaceburgchristianschool.com

RETAILER $10 $25 $50 $100 $250 $ Total

Amazon 2%

Canadian Tire 4%

Ultimate Dining Card (Harveys, Swiss Chalet,

Kelseys, Montana, East Side Marios) 5%

Esso / Mobil Gas 2%

Galaxy Cinema 4%  

Home Hardware   4%

No Frills, Zehrs, Superstore 4%

Shoppers Drug Mart 3%

Sobeys / Foodland cards 4%

Subway 4%

Tim Hortons 4%

Walmart 3%

Wendy’s 3%

Please indicate if this is a recurring order (attach postdated cheques)    Weekly ___  Monthly __


